
BRILLIANT'S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE 
SYLLABUS OF II TERM EXAM 2023-24 

GRADE – III 
 

ENGLISH:   

Written  

  Unit 3 -full                                                                                                                                                                      

  Unit 4 - full 

Oral  

    Bedtime 

    Wash day 

Grammar  

 Lesson no. 11 to lesson no. 20 

 ह िंदी: 

Written   

 पाठ क्रमाांक 8 से पाठ क्रमाांक 15 तक 

Oral  

 अनमोल उपहार ( कविता ) 
  िाचन 

मराठी : 

Written  

 पाठ क्रमाांक 16 त ेपाठ क्रमाांक 31 पर्येंत 

Oral  

 भ ांगरी ( कविता ) 
   िाचन 

EVS:  

Written  



 Lesson no.14 to lesson no.26 

Oral  

 Fill in blanks  

 True or false         

MATH:  

Written   

 Lesson subtraction by borrowing to lesson Handling data 

Oral 

 Tables 11 to 20 

COMPUTER: 

Written  

 Lesson no. 5 to lesson no. 8 

Practical 

 Draw a picture in paint and colour it  

 Type a small story in notepad 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE: 

 Lesson no. 26 to lesson no. 46  

Oral  

 Answer in one word  ( There is no written exam ) 

VALUE EDUCATION:  

 Lesson no. 5 to lesson no. 10 

Oral  

 Answer in one word ( There is no written exam ) 

 

 

 

 



II TERM ORAL EXAM TIMETABLE (2023-2024) 

GRADE-III 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday  18/03/24 English  

Tuesday  19/03/24 Evs/Math/Computer  

Wednesday  20/03/24 Gk 

Thursday  21/03/24 Marathi and Hindi  

Friday  22/03/24 Value education  

 

II TERM EXAM TIMETABLE (2023-2024) 

GRADE III 

 

                                                                                                                                  

   

            

 

        

         

               

       

       

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

   Tuesday 2/04/24 8am to 10am      Art & Craft 

   Wednesday  3/04/24 8am to 10am     Math  

   Thursday  4/04/24 8am to 10am    Evs 

   Friday  5/04/24 8am to 10am     English  

  Saturday  6/04/24 8am to 10am     Hindi  

   Monday  8/04/24 8am to 10am     Marathi 

   Wednesday  10/04/24 8am to 10am     Computer 

 Friday  12/04/24 8am to 10am     Drawing  


